
Mon 14/08/23 IN SERVICE DAY 1

Tue 15/08/23 IN SERVICE DAY 2

Wed 16/08/23

Thu 17/08/23

Fri 18/08/23 Photographs (S1, S3, S5/6)

Mon 21/08/23

Tue 22/08/23

Wed 23/08/23

Thu 24/08/23

Fri 25/08/23

Mon 28/08/23 FAB AGM

Tue 29/08/23

Wed 30/08/23

Thu 31/08/23

Fri 01/09/23

Mon 04/09/23  Parent Council AGM

Tue 05/09/23

Wed 06/09/23

Thu 07/09/23

Fri 08/09/23 Braes Brightside Walk S1-S6

Tue 12/09/23 English & Maths Senior Phase Info Evening 

Wed 13/09/23

Thu 14/09/23

Fri 15/09/23

Mon 18/09/23

Tue 19/09/23

Wed 20/09/23 P7 Curricular Information Evening

Thu 21/09/23

Fri 22/09/23

Mon 25/09/23 FAB Meeting

Tue 26/09/23

Wed 27/09/23

Thu 28/09/23

Fri 29/09/23 S4/5/6 Track 1 home 

Mon 02/10/23  Parent Council; Sports Leader Festival

Tue 03/10/23 English Higher Folio Skills Evening 

Wed 04/10/23

Thu 05/10/23 FAB Disco

Fri 06/10/23
Braes Big Draw ; School Finishes 2.50pm; 

BHS Fund Non-Uniform Day £1.00

Mon 23/10/23  

Tue 24/10/23

Wed 25/10/23

Thu 26/10/23 BYT Event

Fri 27/10/23 S1-3 Track 1 home

CALENDAR 2023 - 2024

MONDAY 9 OCT - FRIDAY 20 OCT (INCL)  :   HOLIDAY

MONDAY 11 SEPTEMBER : HOLIDAY



Mon 30/10/23 S4 Parents' Evening 3.30-6pm (online); STEM Leader Week

Tue 31/10/23

Wed 01/11/23

Thu 02/11/23

Fri 03/11/23

Mon 06/11/23  FAB Meeting

Tue 07/11/23

Wed 08/11/23  Careers Fayre & Course Choice Information Event

Thu 09/11/23

Fri 10/11/23

Mon 13/11/23 S2 Parents' Evening 3.30pm - 6.00pm (online) 

Tue 14/11/23

Wed 15/11/23

Thu 16/11/23 S3 Book Fair

Fri 17/11/23  Wee Sleep Out 8pm

Mon 20/11/23 S1-3 Family Learning

Tue 21/11/23

Wed 22/11/23

Thu 23/11/23  BYT Senior Project

Fri 24/11/23 IN SERVICE DAY; S4/5/6 Track 2 home

Mon 27/11/23 S4 Course Choice Begins

Tue 28/11/23

Wed 29/11/23

Thu 30/11/23 Parent Council

Fri 01/12/23

Mon 04/12/23 S5/6 Parents' Evening 1 -  3.30pm-6.00pm (online);SQA Prelim Window 1 begins

Tue 05/12/23 Art Exhibition

Wed 06/12/23 Christmas Concert

Thu 07/12/23

Fri 08/12/23 S4 course choice ends

Mon 11/12/23

Tue 12/12/23

Wed 13/12/23 Christmas Craft Fayre

Thu 14/12/23

Fri 15/12/23 BGE Track 2 home; SQA Prelim Winow 1 Ends (approx)

Mon 18/12/23

Tue 19/12/23 Christmas Ceilidh

Wed 20/12/23 Christmas Cup (TBC)

Thu 21/12/23 Staff Panto

Fri 22/12/23 School finishes 1.00pm BHS Fund Non Uniform Day 

Mon 08/01/24 CSI 11 : SQA Prelim Window 2 Begins (approx)

Tue 09/01/24

Wed 10/01/24

Thu 11/01/24

Fri 12/01/24 S3 course choice begins

MONDAY 25 DECEMBER - FRIDAY 5 JANUARY (INCL) : HOLIDAY



Mon 15/01/24

Tue 16/01/24

Wed 17/01/24 S3 Parents' Evening 3.30pm - 6.00pm (In-person)

Thu 18/01/24

Fri 19/01/24 SQA Prelim Window 2 Ends (approx)

Mon 22/01/24 FAB Meeting

Tue 23/01/24

Wed 24/01/24  Parent Council

Thu 25/01/24

Fri 26/01/24 S3 course choice ends ; SQA prelims end (approx)

Mon 29/01/24

Tue 30/01/24

Wed 31/01/24 S1 Parents' Evening 3.30pm - 6.00pm (In person)

Thu 01/02/24

Fri 02/02/24

Mon 05/02/24  S5 Course Choice begins

Tue 06/02/24 Safer Internet Day & Cyber Security Evening

Wed 07/02/24 Holocaust Memorial Event 3.30pm

Thu 08/02/24

Tue 13/02/24 IN SERVICE DAY 4

Wed 14/02/24

Thu 15/02/24 S4 Parents' Evening 4.30pm - 7.00pm (In-person)

Fri 16/02/24

Mon 19/02/24

Tue 20/02/24

Wed 21/02/24

Thu 22/02/24

Fri 23/02/24 S5 Course Choice End

Mon 26/02/24

Tue 27/02/24

Wed 28/02/24

Thu 29/02/24 Dance Showcase

Fri 01/03/24 S1-3 Track 3 home  -  Maths Camp 1st & 2nd March

Mon 04/03/24 FAB Meeting       S2 Course Choice begins

Tue 05/03/24 S5/6 Parents' Evening 2 -  4.30pm - 7.00pm (In person)

Wed 06/03/24

Thu 07/03/24 Parent Council

Fri 08/03/24

Mon 11/03/24

Tue 12/03/24

Wed 13/03/24

Thu 14/03/24

Fri 15/03/24                                                    S2 Course Choice Ends 

FRIDAY 9 FEBRUARY : HOLIDAY

MONDAY 12 FEBRUARY : HOLIDAY



Mon 18/03/24

Tue 19/03/24

Wed 20/03/24 Humanities Study Evening 3-5.30pm

Thu 21/03/24 Higher Media Oscars

Fri 22/03/24

Mon 25/03/24 CSI 16; Sports Leader Festival

Tue 26/03/24

Wed 27/03/24 H English Revision Evening: A Play, a Pie & a Pick-me-up

Thu 28/03/24

Mon 15/04/24 Technologies Study Night

Tue 16/04/24

Wed 17/04/24 N5 English Revision Evening

Thu 18/04/24

Fri 19/04/24

Mon 22/04/24

Tue 23/04/24

Wed 24/04/24

Thu 25/04/24

Fri 26/04/24

Mon 29/04/24  FAB Meeting

Tue 30/04/24

Wed 01/05/24

Thu 02/05/24

Fri 03/05/24 IN SERVICE DAY 5

Tue 07/05/24 Parent Council

Wed 08/05/24

Thu 09/05/24

Fri 10/05/24

Mon 13/05/24  Full STEAM Ahead Week

Tue 14/05/24

Wed 15/05/24

Thu 16/05/24 Share a Bird Exhibition

Fri 17/05/24

Mon 20/05/24  NEW TIMEABLE; FAB Meeting

Tue 21/05/24

Wed 22/05/24

Thu 23/05/24

Fri 24/05/24

Mon 27/05/24  Sports Awards Ceremony

Tue 28/05/24

Wed 29/05/24 S6 Leadership Event

Thu 30/05/24 S1 Induction & Pastoral Evening

Fri 31/05/24 S1 Induction

MONDAY 6 MAY : HOLIDAY

FRIDAY 29 MARCH - FRIDAY 12 APRIL (INCL) : HOLIDAY



Mon 03/06/24  Parent Council

Tue 04/06/24

Wed 05/06/24

Thu 06/06/24 Prom

Fri 07/06/24 S6 Graduation

Mon 10/06/24

Tue 11/06/24 School Show

Wed 12/06/24 School Show

Thu 13/06/24 School Show

Fri 14/06/24

Mon 17/06/24

Tue 18/06/24

Wed 19/06/24

Thu 20/06/24

Fri 21/06/24 Sports Day

Mon 24/06/24

Tue 25/06/24 Activities Day

Wed 26/06/24

Thu 27/06/24

Fri 28/06/24 School Finishes 1.00 pm;  BHS Non-Uniform Day £1.00


